Le Bristol Paris

Sporty&Rich





Le Bristol Paris Sporty&Rich

To celebrate its centennial, Le Bristol Paris collaborates with Sporty & Rich to present a refined and effortless collection born from two complementary identities.

Le Bristol Paris, the iconic property of Rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré, joins forces with Sporty & Rich, a brand inspired by healthy living and luxury vintage aesthetics on their second collaborative collection. Favoring a timeless and enduring minimalism, Sporty & Rich carefully selects exceptional materials and exclusive partnerships with the utmost precision. Together, the two brands unveil a limited-edition capsule collection where every detail reflects a natural and timeless elegance.

At Le Bristol Paris, luxury is never ostentatious. It is embodied in flawless service, the finest materials, and a unique ability to make every moment unforgettable. This spirit is echoed in the collaboration with pieces designed to last, crafted with care, and subtly marked with a crest or the Palace's iconic address.

Hoodies and sweatpants are offered in both USA-made cotton jersey and cable-knit cashmere, while pajamas, elegant yet comfortable, are no longer confined to interiors. The collection is characterized by fluid cuts, understated hues—midnight blue, cream, chocolate, and heather gray—and finishes of discreet sophistication. It's the art of feeling good, without unnecessary embellishments, but with the assurance of wearing something truly exceptional.

Because exceptional places, like the garments that honor them, don't need to shout to be heard.

Date of release: Tuesday, January 21, 2025



Le Bristol Paris

Sporty&Rich



















LE BRISTOL PARIS

Fanny Crawford Head of Communications fanny.crawford@oetkercollection.com

SPORTY & RICH

Sophie Lanne-Petit Marketing and Communication Director sophie@sportyandrich.com OETKER COLLECTION

Jenny Gorevan Director Global Communications & Partnership jennygorevan@oetkercollection.com

PURPLE

Dana Deutsch Account Manager (PR USA) sportyandrich@purplepr.com DLX

Caroline Coppinger Head of Lifestyle caroline@dlx.co

DLX

Giulia Presti Account Manager (PR France et Europe) sportyandrich@dlx.co

OETKER COLLECTION Masterpiece Hotels